
KEY 2025-2026 Key Dates
*subject to change

Closed days (no programming) July 2025 August 2025
$5 Fridays (resuming 2026) S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa
Open Mic Nights (starting 2026) 1 2 3 4 5 1 2

Session 1 sched rel Mon, July 21; session reg Wed, July 23; drop-in reg Wed, July 30 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Session 1 Mon, Sept 1 - Sun, Oct 26 (8 weeks) 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Session 2 sched rel Mon, Sept 29; session reg Wed, Oct 1; drop-in reg Wed, Oct 8  21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22* 23

Session 2 Mon, Oct 27 - Sun, Jan 11 (8 weeks, Thursdays 7 weeks) 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
NO CLASSES: Nov 24 - 30 (Tgiving week); Dec 22 - Jan 1 (holiday break) 31

Winter Showcase Fri, Dec 19 - Sun, Dec 21 (no classes in Gym)

Session 3 sched rel Mon, Dec 1; session reg Wed, Dec 3; drop-in reg Wed, Dec 10 September 2025 October
Session 3 Mon, Jan 12 - Sun, Mar 8 (8 weeks) S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa
Session 4 sched rel Mon, Feb 2; session reg Wed, Feb 4; drop-in reg Wed, Feb 11 1 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 5 1 2 3 4

Session 4 Mon, Mar 9 - Sun, May 3 (8 weeks, Saturdays 7 weeks) 1 2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
NO CLASSES: Apr 18 (World Circus Day) 1 3 14 15 16 17 18 19* 20 1 7 12 13 14 15 16 17* 18

Spring Showcase Fri, May 8 - Sun, May 10 (no classes in Gym) 1 4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 1 8 19 20 21 22 23 24* 25

Session 5 sched rel Mon, Apr 6; session reg Wed, Apr 8; drop-in reg Wed, Apr 15 1 5 28 29 30 2 1 26 27 28 29 30 31

Session 5 Mon, May 11 - Sun, July 5 (8 weeks, Saturdays 7 weeks)
NO CLASSES: July 4 (Independence Day) November December

Session 6 sched rel Mon, June 1; session reg Wed, June 3; drop-in reg Wed, June 10 S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa
Session 6 Mon, July 6 - Sun, Aug 30 (8 weeks) 1 2 5 1 2 3 4 5 6

Fall 2026 sched rel Mon, Aug 3; session reg Wed, Aug 5; drop-in reg Wed, Aug 12 2 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Fall 2026 starts Mon, Aug 31 2 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Wk 7/SHOW 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

2 4 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 HOL 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

CAMPS HOL 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 2 8 28 29 30 31

Mon, Sept 1 (Labor Day Camp) 30

Mon, Oct 13 (Indigenous Peoples Day Camp)
Tue, Nov 11 (Veterans Day Camp) January 2026 February
Mon, Nov 24 - Wed, Nov 26 (Tgiving Week Camp) S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa
Mon, Jan 19 (MLK Day Camp) 2 8 1 2 3 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Mon, Feb 16 (Presidents Day Camp) 2 9 4 5 6 7 8 9* 10 3 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Mon, Mar 30 - Fri, Apr 3 (Spring Break Camp) 3 1 11 12 13 14 15 16* 17 3 6 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Mon, May 25 (Memorial Day Camp) 3 2 18 19 20 21 22 23* 24 3 7 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Mon, June 8 - Fri, Aug 14 (Summer Camps - 10 weeks) 3 3 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Youth Key Dates March April
SFYC Auditions Fri, Jan 16th S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa
*SFYC Rehearsal Pending* 3 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 4 4 1 2 3 4

*Youth Open House TBD in May 2026* 4 1 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 4 5 5 6 7 8 9 10* 11
Youth Recital Weeks: 4 1 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 4 6 12 13 14 15 16 17* 18

Session 1: Oct 19th-Oct 25th 4 3 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 4 7 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Session 2: Jan 4th- Jan 10th 4 4 29 30 31 4 8 26 27 28 29 30

Session 3: Mar 1st- Mar 7th
Session 4: Apr 26th- May 2nd May June
Session 5: Jun 21st- Jun 27th S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa
Session 6: Aug 23rd- Aug 29th 4 8 1 2 5 4 1 2 3 4 5 6

SHOW 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 5 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

No classes: 5 1 10 11 12 13 14 15* 16 5 6 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Mon, Nov 24 - Sun, Nov 30, 2025 (Thanksgiving break) 5 2 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 5 7 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

Fri, Dec 19 - Sun, Dec 21, 2025 (no classes in gym - Winter Showcase) 5 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 5 8 28 29 30
Mon, Dec 22 - Thu, Jan 1 (Winter Closure) 5 4 31

Sat, Apr 18, 2026 (World Circus Day)
Fri, May 8 - Sat, May 10, 2026 (no classes in gym - Spring Showcase) July August
Sat, July 4, 2026 (Independence Day) S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa S Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa

5 8 1 2 3 4 6 4 1

Community Touchpoints Fridays 5:30-6:30pm in Circus Center Theater or Studio 6 1 5 6 7 8 9 10* 11 6 5 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
*Staff (indicated by a pink asterisk *) 6 2 12 13 14 15 16 17* 18 6 6 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

August 22, 2025 6 3 19 20 21 22 23 24* 25 6 7 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

October 17, 2025 6 4 26 27 28 29 30 31 6 8 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

January 16, 2026 30 31

April 17, 2026
July 17, 2026

*Youth (indicated by a green asterisk *)
September 19, 2025

January 23, 2026
May 15, 2026
July 24, 2026

September 11, 2026
*Adults / Open (indicated by a purple asterisk *)

October 24, 2025
January 9, 2026
April 10, 2026
July 10, 2026

Open Mic Nights - Circus Center Theater at 7:30pm

Saturday, October 11, 2025
Saturday, November 15, 2025
Saturday, January 10, 2026
Saturday, February 14, 2026
Saturday, March 14, 2026
Saturday, April 11, 2026
Saturday, May 16, 2026
Saturday, June 13, 2026
Saturday, July 11, 2026
Saturday, August 8, 2026


